01/03

1 Top Front Seat Bumper # 1006
2 Poly Drive Rivet #1251
2 3/8" Acorn Nut #12177
it

I MoODEL C MONORAIL ASSEMBLY I

Two (2) 1/4" x 3/4"Button Head Screw #1201 T\

%
1 Top Rear Bumper #1008 ‘—\\ 1 7
TR
1 Stainless Steel Track #1147 - . /a/‘
— T &

2 Rubber Feet #119

1 Rear Leg # 1122
Two (2) 1/4" x 1/2" Button Head Screw #1231

Four (4) 1/4" Nut #1213

1 Monorail #1707 (Does not include Rear Leg)

1 Monorail Bolt Tube #1103

> | -@———————— 1 Bottom Front Bumper #1007

>-a——+—— 2 Monorail Hanger # 1102

QX concept 2.

ROWING ==

~-—— Two (2) 3/8" x 5.6 Hex Screw #1204

MORRISVILLE, VERMONT USA
EMAIL: ROWING@CONCEPT2.COM
WEB: WWW.CONCEPT2.COM



